Updated 2.2023 	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
IP66
Ryo
AE 9.8" (4.2W)
AE 44.1" (10W)
RE 32.3" (20W)

Lumen Maintenance: L70 projections tested at Tj 65° C and Ta 25°.
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
Ordering Information
RYO GE
Product Finish Type Size Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Accessory1
RYO = Ryo BOGR = Bollard, Gray
BOBG = Bollard, Black Gray
(Anthracite)
BODB = Bollard, Dark Brown
AE = Asymmetric Emission 10 = 9.8" 4 ID = 4.2W / Integral (0-10V Dim) 30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
GE = General
Illumination
Anchor Bolts
E6475832 = 32.3" 10 ID = 10W / Integral (0-10V Dim)
44 = 44.1" 10 ID = 10W / Integral (0-10V Dim)
RE = Round Emission 10 = 9.8" 10 ID = 10W / Integral (0-10V Dim)
32 = 32.3" 20 ID = 20W / Integral (0-10V Dim)
44 = 44.1" 20 ID = 20W / Integral (0-10V Dim)
1 See page 2
AE RE
Delivered Lumens (gray finish)* 9.8" 32.3" 44.1"
AE 517 1019 1019
RE 1034 2038 2038
*Values shown for 3000K
Ryo
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 2		 2
9.8" 4W ID
9.8" 10W ID
32.3" 10W ID
32.3" 20W ID
ACCESSORIES
E64758
Anchor Bolts
9.8
1.3
4.9
Ø 5.9
9.8
1.3
3.8
Ø 5.9
32.3
1.3
4.9
Ø 5.9
32.3
1.3
3.8
Ø 5.9
44.1" 10W ID
44.1" 20W ID
44.1
1.3
4.9
Ø 5.9
Ø 5.9
48
1.3
3.8
ASYMMETRIC EMISSION
ROUND EMISSION
Ø6
10.2